LOCK

KEEPER

CANALSIDE PUB & DINING

DRINKS MENU

ALL OUR FOOD & DRINK ARE PREPARED ON OUR PREMISES, WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN & OTHER
ALLERGENS ARE HANDLED IN OUR BAR. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS PLEASE DONT HESITATE
TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS WITH OUR STAFF

THE LOCK KEEPER BELIEVE IN THE PRINCIPLES OF BARTENDING AND POUR ALL OUR DRINKS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT (1985).




BIRRA MORETTI

ESTRELLA

MADRI

CARLING

SHIPYARD PALE

GUINNESS

ASPALL

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES
TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD
WHITE WITCH

GUEST ALE

CORONA 330ml

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ml
ASAHI 330ml

DAURA 330ml Gluten Free

PUNK IPA 330ml
SCHOFFERHOFER 500ml
ESTRELLA FREE DAMM 0% 330ml

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 500ml
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT s00ml

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 500ml

GUINESS 0%

Half
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.40
£2.80
£2.90
£2.80
£2.80
£2.15
£2.15
£2.10

Pint
£5.60

£5.60
£5.60
£4.75
£5.50
£5.60
£5.50
£5.50
£4.20
£4.20
£4.10

£4.30
£4.60
£4.60
£4.80
£4.90
£4.50
£3.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.20
£4.20



LONG ISLAND ICE TEA £9.00 PINA COLADA £8.00
Absolut Vodka, Havana 3 Rum. Olmeca Tequila, Koko Kanu, Cream, Pineapple
Beefeater Gin, Cointreau & Coke

RUM MAN, GO £8.25
PORNSTAR MARTINI £8.50  Bacardi, Archers, Mango, Guava, Pineapple
Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple Juice & Prosecco Shot

AMARETTO SOUR £8.00
APEROL SPRITZ £8.00  Disaronno Amaretto, Egg White, Lime, Lemon, Bitters
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ £9.00
STRAWBERRY FIELDS £8.25  Italicus, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda
Hendricks Gin, Strawberry Liquer, Strawberry Purée,

TWISTER £8.00
Cucumber & Lemonade

Absolut Vanilla, Midori, Pineapple, Egg White
PINEAPPLE SPRITZ £8.25

. . . SUMMER SUNRISE (MOCKTAIL) £5.00
Koko Kanu, Kwai Feh, Pineapple Juice, . .
Pineapple Syrup|&Lemanade Rhubarb and Ginger 0%, Strawberry, Mango, Lemonade
FANCY A COCKTAIL NOT ON THE MENU?
ASK OUR BAR STAFF ABOUT WHAT CLASSIC COCKTAILS WE CAN DO FOR YOU!

SANGRIA PIMMS
A vibrant Portuguese red, ripe in summer fruits The British classic! Enjoy this summer delight with friends,
topped with lemonade. served with an assortment of summer fruits and

topped with lemonade.
700ml £10.00  700ml £9.00
1200ml £18.00 1200ml £17.00




125ml 175ml  250ml  Bottle Bottle
BIANCO D’ITALIA, SOLLAZO £3.50 £5.10 £6.80 £19.50 WILD GARDEN, CHENIN BLANC £23.95
Italy South Africa
NOVITA, PINOT GRIGIO £4.00 £5.50 £7.30 £21.50 BERTON VINEYARD, VIOGNIER £27.95
Italy Australia
TERRE DE SOLEIL, BISHOPS LEAP, SAUVIGNON BLANC £29.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC £4.20 £5.80 £7.90 £22.95 New Zealand
France
VINA ECHEVERRIA,
CHARDONNAY £4.30 £6.00 £8.00 £23.50
Chile

125ml 175ml  250ml Bottle Bottle
SANTO ISIDIRO RED, PEGOES  £3.50 £5.10 £6.80 £19.50 NOVITA, SANGIOVESE £23.95
Portugal Italy
BOUNDARY LINE, SHIRAZ £4.00 £5.70 £7.50 £21.95 ONDARRE PRIMEUR, RIOJA £25.50
Australia Spain

TERRE DU SOLEIL, MERLOT £420 £590 £7.90 £22.50 BERTON VINEYARD, COONAWARRA, £32.95

France CABERNET SAUVIGNON
A Li
ANDELUNA RAICES, MALBEC £4.40 £6.20 £8.80 £23.50 "o
Argentina
/

125ml 175ml  250ml Bottle Bottle
SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL AUMERADE STYLE, PROVENCE £28.95
ROSE £4.10 £5.60 £7.50 £20.50 France

California, USA

NOVITA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £4.10 £5.60 £7.50 £21.95

Italy
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO
125ml  Bottle Bottle
GOCCE DI FAVOLA, SACCHETTO, PROSECCO ROSE BRUT  £27.50
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY £5.80 £26.00 Italy
Italy
LAURENT — PERRIER LA CUVEE £70.00

Champagne



VODKA

25ML

25ML

ABSOLUT £3.50 JJ WHITLEY BLUE RASPBERRY £4.00
ABSOLUT VANILIA £3.80 GREY GOOSE £5.00
ABSOLUT CITRON £3.80
GIN

25ML 25ML
BEEFEATER £3.25 WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY £3.50
BEEFEATER PINK £3.25 JJ WHITLEY MANGO AND PAPAYA £3.75
HENDRICKS £4.00 MALFY BLOOD ORANGE £3.80
SIPSMITH £4.00 MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT £3.80
BLOOM £4.00 MALFY LEMON £3.80
PLYMOUTH GIN £4.25 WHITLEY NEILL
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB £3.50 RHUBARB AND GINGER 0% £3.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY £3.50
WHISKEY & BOURBON

25ML 25ML
JAMESON £3.75 SMOKEHEAD £4.50
JAMESON STOUT £4.25 GLENFIDDICH £4.75
JAMESON ORANGE £4.00 LAPHROAIG £4.75
CHIVAS REGAL £4.00 AUCHENTOSHAN £6.00
MONKEY SHOULDER £4.25 FOUR ROSES £3.75
ROE AND CO £4.25 BUFFALO TRACE £4.00
GLENMORANGIE £4.25 BULLEIT BOURBON £4.00
RUM

25ML 25ML
BACARDI £3.50 KOKO KANU £4.25
HAVANA 3 £3.60 KRAKEN £4.25
HAVANA ESPECIAL £3.75 HAVANA 7 £4.25
HAVANA SPICED £4.25 OLD J PINEAPPLE SPICED £4.50
MOUNT GAY £4.25 NO NAME DISTILLERY SPICED CHERRY £4.50



LIQUEURS

25ML

50ML

DISARONNO AMARETTO £4.00 MARTINI BIANCO £3.50
TIA MARIA £3.50 MARTINI EXTRA DRY £3.50
ARCHERS £3.50 MARTINI ROSSO £3.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.00 BAILEYS £4.25
MIDORI £3.50 PIMMS £4.50
KWAI FEH £4.00
BRANDY & PORT

25ML 70ML
COURVOISIER £4.20 COCKBURNS PORT £4.50
MARTELL VS £4.50
TEQUILA

25ML 25ML
OLMECA BLANCO £3.25 TEQUILA ROSE £3.25
OLMECA REPOSADO £3.50 CAZCABEL COFFEE £4.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ML) £2.50 FEVERTREE MIXERS £2.50
Indian Tonic | Light Tonic | Ginger Beer | Ginger Ale |

DIET COKE (330ML) £2.50 Mediterranean Tonic | Elderflower Tonic

COKE ZERO (330ML) £2.50 J20 ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT £3.50

FANTA (330ML) £2.50 J20 APPLE AND RASPBERRY £3.50

SPRITE (330ML) £2.50 FRUIT SHOOT (ORANGE AND BLACKCURRANT) £3.00

RED BULL £3.50 SAN PELLIGRINO LEMON (330ML) £3.00
STILL/SPARKLING WATER £2.50

HOT BEVERAGES

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY £1.95 AMERICANO £2.75

GREEN JASMINE / RED BERRY £2.45 CAPPUCCINO /LATTE / FLAT WHITE £3.25

ESPRESSO £2.45 HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25



HOME COOKED

FOOD

FRESHLY PREPARED &

LOCALLY SOURCED

PRODUCE ON ALL FOOD MENUS

PRIVATE HIRE
FUNCTION ROOM
& CANAL SIDE TERRACE

FOLLOW US ON

0XxE©

@ATTHELOCKKEEPER




LOCK
KEEPER

CANALSIDE PUB & DINING

FOR RESERVATIONS PLEASE EMAIL:

BOOKINGS@THELOCKKEEPER.CO.UK

0OY (© @ATTHELOCKKEEPER
THE LOCK KEEPER, 1 CANALSIDE, CHESTER, CH1 3LH
E: HELLO@THELOCKKEEPER.CO.UK P: 01244 980773
WWW.THELOCKKEEPER.CO.UK
ALL OUR FOOD & DRINK ARE PREPARED ON OUR PREMISES, WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN & OTHER

ALLERGENS ARE HANDLED IN OUR BAR. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS PLEASE DONT HESITATE
TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS WITH OUR STAFF

THE LOCK KEEPER BELIEVE IN THE PRINCIPLES OF BARTENDING AND POUR ALL OUR DRINKS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT (1985).




