

CANALSIDE PUB & DINING



ALL OUR FOOD & DRINK ARE PREPARED ON OUR PREMISES, WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN & OTHER ALLERGENS ARE HANDLED IN OUR BAR. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS PLEASE DONT HESITATE TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS WITH OUR STAFF

THE LOCK KEEPER BELIEVE IN THE PRINCIPLES OF BARTENDING AND POUR ALL OUR DRINKS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT (1985).



	Half	Pint
BIRRA MORETTI	£2.90	£5.60
ESTRELLA	£2.90	£5.60
MADRI	£2.90	£5.60
CARLING	£2.40	£4.75
SHIPYARD PALE	£2.80	£5.50
GUINNESS	£2.90	£5.60
ASPALL	£2.80	£5.50
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	£2.80	£5.50
TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD	£2.15	£4.20
WHITE WITCH	£2.15	£4.20
GUEST ALE	£2.10	£4.10

Bottles

CORONA 330ml	£4.30
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ml	£4.60
ASAHI 330ml	£4.60
DAURA 330ml Gluten Free	£4.80
PUNK IPA 330ml	£4.90
SCHOFFERHOFER 500ml	£4.50
ESTRELLA FREE DAMM 0% 330ml	£3.50
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml	£5.50
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 500ml	£5.50
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT 500ml	£5.50
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 500ml	£4.20
GUINESS 0%	£4.20



LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Absolut Vodka, Havana 3 Rum. Olmeca Tequila,	£9.00	PINA COLADA Koko Kanu, Cream, Pineapple	£8.00
Beefeater Gin, Cointreau & Coke		RUM MAN, GO	£8.25
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£8.50	Bacardi, Archers, Mango, Guava, Pineapple	
Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple Juice & Prosecco Shot		AMARETTO SOUR	£8.00
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.00	Disaronno Amaretto, Egg White, Lime, Lemon, Bitters	
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda		ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	£9.00
STRAWBERRY FIELDS	£8.25	Italicus, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda	
Hendricks Gin, Strawberry Liquer, Strawberry Purée, Cucumber & Lemonade		TWISTER Absolut Vanilla, Midori, Pineapple, Egg White	£8.00
PINEAPPLE SPRITZ Koko Kanu, Kwai Feh, Pineapple Juice, Pineapple Syrup & Lemonade	£8.25	SUMMER SUNRISE (MOCKTAIL) Rhubarb and Ginger 0%, Strawberry, Mango, Lemonade	£5.00

FANCY A COCKTAIL NOT ON THE MENU?
ASK OUR BAR STAFF ABOUT WHAT CLASSIC COCKTAILS WE CAN DO FOR YOU!

Summer Sharers

SANGRIA

A vibrant Portuguese red, ripe in summer fruits topped with lemonade.

PIMMS

The British classic! Enjoy this summer delight with friends, served with an assortment of summer fruits and topped with lemonade.

700ml	£10.00	700ml	£9.00
1200ml	£18.00	1200ml	£17.00

Wine & Champagne

WHITE —					
	125ml	175ml	250ml Bottle		Bottle
BIANCO D'ITALIA, SOLLAZO Italy	£3.50	£5.10	£6.80 £19.50	WILD GARDEN, CHENIN BLANC South Africa	£23.95
NOVITÀ, PINOT GRIGIO Italy	£4.00	£5.50	£7.30 £21.50	BERTON VINEYARD, VIOGNIER Australia	£27.95
TERRE DE SOLEIL, SAUVIGNON BLANC France	£4.20	£5.80	£7.90 £22.95	BISHOPS LEAP, SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand	£29.95
VIÑA ECHEVERRIA, CHARDONNAY Chile	£4.30	£6.00	£8.00 £23.50		
RED —					
	125ml	175ml	250ml Bottle		Bottle
SANTO ISIDIRO RED, PEGOES Portugal	£3.50	£5.10	£6.80 £19.50	NOVITA, SANGIOVESE Italy	£23.95
BOUNDARY LINE, SHIRAZ Australia	£4.00	£5.70	£7.50 £21.95	ONDARRE PRIMEUR, RIOJA Spain	£25.50
TERRE DU SOLEIL, MERLOT France	£4.20	£5.90	£7.90 £22.50	BERTON VINEYARD, COONAWARRA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	£32.95
ANDELUNA RAICES, MALBEC Argentina	£4.40	£6.20	£8.80 £23.50	Australia	
ROSÉ —					
SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL	125ml	175ml	250ml Bottle	AUMERADE STYLE, PROVENCE	Bottle £28.95
ROSE California, USA	£4.10	£5.60	£7.50 £20.50		120.93
NOVITÀ, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy	£4.10	£5.60	£7.50 £21.95		
CHAMPAGNE & 1	PRC	SEC	CCO -		
			125ml Bottle		Bottle

£5.80 £26.00 Italy

Champagne

SACCHETTO, PROSECCO ROSE BRUT

LAURENT – PERRIER LA CUVEE

£27.50

£70.00

GOCCE DI FAVOLA,

Italy

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY



VODKA —			
ABSOLUT	25ML £3.50	JJ WHITLEY BLUE RASPBERRY	25ML £4.00
ABSOLUT VANILIA	£3.80	GREY GOOSE	£5.00
ABSOLUT CITRON	£3.80		
GIN —			
	25ML		25ML
BEEFEATER	£3.25	WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY	£3.50
BEEFEATER PINK	£3.25	JJ WHITLEY MANGO AND PAPAYA	£3.75
HENDRICKS	£4.00	MALFY BLOOD ORANGE	£3.80
SIPSMITH	£4.00	MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£3.80
BLOOM	£4.00	MALFY LEMON	£3.80
PLYMOUTH GIN	£4.25	WHITLEY NEILL	
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB	£3.50	RHUBARB AND GINGER 0%	£3.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£3.50		
WHISKEY & BOURB	ON -		
	25ML		25ML
JAMESON	£3.75	SMOKEHEAD	£4.50
JAMESON STOUT	£4.25	GLENFIDDICH	£4.75
JAMESON ORANGE	£4.00	LAPHROAIG	£4.75
CHIVAS REGAL	£4.00	AUCHENTOSHAN	£6.00
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.25	FOUR ROSES	£3.75
ROE AND CO	£4.25	BUFFALO TRACE	£4.00
GLENMORANGIE	£4.25	BULLEIT BOURBON	£4.00
RUM —			
BACARDI	25ML £3.50	KOKO KANU	25ML £4.25
HAVANA 3	£3.60	KRAKEN	£4.25
HAVANA ESPECIAL	£3.75	HAVANA 7	£4.25
HAVANA SPICED	£3.73 £4.25	OLD J PINEAPPLE SPICED	£4.23
MOUNT GAY	£4.25	NO NAME DISTILLERY SPICED CHERRY	£4.50

LIQUEURS ——			
DIG (DONNIG) MARETTO	25ML	MARTHERINGO	50ML
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£4.00	MARTINI BIANCO	£3.50
TIA MARIA	£3.50	MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£3.50
ARCHERS	£3.50	MARTINI ROSSO	£3.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.00	BAILEYS	£4.25
MIDORI	£3.50	PIMMS	£4.50
KWAI FEH	£4.00		
BRANDY & PORT			
COURVOISIER	25ML £4.20	COCKBURNS PORT	70ML £4.50
MARTELL VS	£4.50		
TEQUILA ——			
OLMEGA BLANCO	25ML	TEOLIN A ROSE	25ML
OLMECA BLANCO	£3.25	TEQUILA ROSE	£3.25
OLMECA REPOSADO	£3.50	CAZCABEL COFFEE	£4.00
SOFT DRINKS —			
COKE (330ML)	£2.50	FEVERTREE MIXERS	£2.50
DIET COKE (330ML)	£2.50	Indian Tonic Light Tonic Ginger Beer Ginger Ale Mediterranean Tonic Elderflower Tonic	
COKE ZERO (330ML)	£2.50	J20 ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT	£3.50
FANTA (330ML)	£2.50	J2O APPLE AND RASPBERRY	£3.50
SPRITE (330ML)	£2.50	FRUIT SHOOT (ORANGE AND BLACKCURRA	NT) £3.00
RED BULL	£3.50	SAN PELLIGRINO LEMON (330ML)	£3.00
		STILL/SPARKLING WATER	£2.50
HOT BEVERAGES			
ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY	£1.95	AMERICANO	£2.75
GREEN JASMINE / RED BERRY	£2.45	CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / FLAT WHITE	£3.25
ESPRESSO	£2.45	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25

FOOD

FRESHLY PREPARED & LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE ON ALL FOOD MENUS

PRIVATE HIRE FUNCTION ROOM & CANAL SIDE TERRACE

FOLLOW US ON







@ATTHELOCKKEEPER

LOCK KEEPER

CANALSIDE PUB & DINING

FOR RESERVATIONS PLEASE EMAIL: BOOKINGS@THELOCKKEEPER.CO.UK



WWW.THELOCKKEEPER.CO.UK

ALL OUR FOOD & DRINK ARE PREPARED ON OUR PREMISES, WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN & OTHER ALLERGENS ARE HANDLED IN OUR BAR. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS PLEASE DONT HESITATE TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS WITH OUR STAFF

THE LOCK KEEPER BELIEVE IN THE PRINCIPLES OF BARTENDING AND POUR ALL OUR DRINKS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT (1985).